Teaton Electric
Residual Current Devices F7, FN F&G
2 and 4 Pole standard RCDs ● Switch position indicator red-green, 4 Pole F7, 2 and 4
● Line-voltage independent tripping, therefore suitable forPole FN
residual current and additional protection ● Types with a permissble short circuit back-up fuse pro
● Twin-purpose terminals, Lift/Open mouthed tection of 63A, take into account overload protection
Residual Current Devices F7, FN
Conditionally surge current-proof 250A, type AC
In/I△n, A Type Designation & Code Type Designation & Code Units/Pack
2-pole 4-pole 2-pole 4-pole
16/.010 F7-16/2/001 982900000 - - 1/60 -
25/0.03 F7-25/2/003 982900200 F7-25/4/003 982911200 1/60 1/30
25/0.10 F7-25/2/01 982900300 F7-25/4/01 982911300 1/60 1/30
40/0.03 F7-40/2/003 982920200 F7-40/4/003 982921200 1/60 1/30
40/0.10 F7-40/2/01 982920300 F7-40/4/01 982921300 1/60 1/30
F7/2P 40/0.30 - - F7-40/4/03 982921400 - 1/30
40/0.50 - - F7-40/4/05 982921500 - 1/30
63/0.03 F7-63/2/003 982930200 F7-63/4/003 982931200 1/60 1/30
63/0.10 F7-63/2/01 982930300 F7-63/4/01 982931300 1/60 1/30
63/0.30 F7-63/2/03 982930400 F7-63/4/03 982931400 1/60 1/30
63/0.50 - F7-63/4/05 982931500 - 1/30
80/0.03 F7-80/2/003 982940200 F7-80/4/003 982941200 - 1/30
80/0.10 F7-80/2/01 982940300 F7-80/4/01 982941300 - 1/30
80/0.30 F7-80/2/03 982940400 F7-80/4/03 982941400 - 1/30
F7/4P 100/0.03 FN-100/2/003 882000750 FN-100/4/003 882000752 1/60 1/30
100/0.10 - - FN-100/4/01 882000753 - 1/30
100/0.30 FN-100/2/03 882000751 FN-100/4/03 882000754 1/60 1/30
100/0.50 - - FN-100/4/05 882000755 - 1/30
Residual Current Devices F7, FN
Conditionally surge current-proof 250A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
In/I△n, A Type Designation & Code Type Designation & Code Units/Pack
2-Pole 2-pole 4-pole
16/0.01 F7-16/2/001-A 982902000 - - 1/60 -
25/0.03 F7-25/2/003-A 982912200 F7-25/4/003-A 982913200 1/60 1/30
25/0.10 F7-25/2/01-A 982912300 F7-25/4/01-A 982913300 1/60 1/30
25/0.30 F7-25/2/03-A 982912400 F7-25/4/03-A 982913400 1/60 1/30
40/0.03 F7-40/2/003-A 982922200 F7-40/4/003-A 982923200 1/60 1/30
FN/2P 40/0.10 F7-40/2/01-A 982922300 F7-40/4/01-A 982923300 1/60 1/30
40/0.30 F7-40/2/03-A 982922400 F7-40/4/03-A 982923400 1/60 1/30
63/0.03 F7-63/2/003-A 982932200 F7-63/4/003-A 982933200 1/60 1/30
63/0.10 F7-63/2/01-A 982932300 F7-63/4/01-A 982933300 1/60 1/30
63/0.30 F7-63/2/03-A 982932400 F7-63/4/03-A 982933400 1/60 1/30
80/0.03 - - F7-80/4/003-A 982943200 - 1/30
80/0.30 - - F7-80/4/03-A 982943400 - 1/30
100/0.03 - - FN-100/4/003-A 882000742 - 1/30
100/0.10 - - FN-100/4/01-A 882000743 - 1/30
FN/4P 100/0.30 - - FN-100/4/03-A 882000744 - 1/30
100/0.50 - - FN-100/4/05-A 882000745 - 1/30
Dimensions, mm
www.teatonelec.com2 & 4 Pole F7 RCDs 2 & 4 Pole FN RCDs 046